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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 2B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam FloorBeamBarsVault

1 Pacific West * 111.475 27.375 28.225 27.775 28.100
2T2 1 2T

1440 Alyssa Valera 9.200 9.425
1434 Sabrina Cheung 9.125
1437 Rhea Kaushik 9.050 9.400 9.4009.150
1436 Mia Gonzalez 9.400 9.5009.200
1435 Monique Cook 9.425
1438 Sophie Radigue 9.200

2 Bay Aerials * 110.925 26.925 28.200 27.725 28.075
43 2 4

1410 Lexi Drucker 9.100
1408 Sofiya Altalib 8.950
1415 Sophie Menon 8.875 9.450 9.3509.200
1412 Rakti Iyer 9.500 9.450
1417 Mihika Shrivastava 9.250 9.200
1416 Siya Patel 9.2759.325

3 Silver State * 110.675 27.700 26.875 27.300 28.800
11 4 6

1448 Tabby Thompson 9.625 9.250 9.6758.725
1446 Alyssa Matthies 9.200 8.575 9.5509.225
1449 Hayley Williams 8.875 9.050 9.5759.350

4 Rodina * 108.500 25.950 26.675 27.775 28.100
2T6 5 2T

1443 Kaia Hitzeman 8.900 9.575 9.4509.500
1441 Yuliya Arkova 8.650 9.050 9.4009.325
1444 Dakota Patterson 8.400 8.050 9.2508.950

5 CCGI * 108.425 26.325 27.425 26.675 28.000
54 3 7

1419 Lana Alipaz 8.950 9.025
1426 Atalisa Weir 8.750 9.425
1425 Emily Stephens 8.625 9.125 9.300
1423 Lyrick Ombuya 9.275 9.000
1420 Sarah Edwards 8.875
1421 Kapri Ficher 9.2758.800
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6 American Sports * 107.775 26.200 26.425 27.825 27.325
75 7 1

1404 Taylee McDaniel 8.900 8.825 9.2259.400
1406 Natalie Walker 8.675 9.050 9.100
1403 Adyson Kroeze 8.625 9.000
1401 Demiree Dean 8.550 9.1009.325

7 Gymtowne Coastside * 107.000 24.900 26.500 27.675 27.925
67 6 5

1430 Lily Delay 8.450 9.025 9.3759.400
1433 Sophia Templin 8.300 9.325 9.1509.075
1431 Makailah James 8.150
1432 Abbey Lialin 8.150 9.400
1429 Samara Bowman 9.200
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